0OddsGod Proofing for June 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on OddsGod. OddsGod website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Total
Each Way 30th 14:30 Blue N Yellow 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -21.53
\Worcester
Each Way 30th 17:35 Kempton |Eddy May 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -20.53
Each Way 30th 19:35 Kempton |Quick Breath 10.00 1.00 Win 2 0.40 -19.53
Each Way 30th 19:25 Bath You're Hired 9.20 1.00 Win 1 4.62 -19.93
Each Way 30th 18:25 Bath Last Page 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -24.55
Each Way 30th 18:25 Bath Street Parade 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -23.55
Each Way 30th 17:35 Kempton |National Dance 9.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -22.55
Each Way 30th 16:35 Good Luck Fox 10.00 1.00 Win 1 5.07 -21.55
Musselburgh
Each Way 30th 15:55 Thirsk  |Manigordo 8.40 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -26.62
Each Way 30th 14:30 Cape Robin 7.00 1.00 Win 1 3.60 -25.62
\Worcester
Dutch 29th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -29.22
18:00 Stratford |Isolate 5.60 3
18:00 Stratford |Eskendash 9.00 5
Each Way 29th 13:00 Brighton |lva Reflection 13.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 -27.22
Each Way 29th 13:00 Brighton |Incorrigible 21.00 1.00 Win 4 1.50 -34.72
Each Way 29th 19:00 Stratford |Admiral's 9.00 1.00 Win 3 0.30 -36.22
Sunset
Single 29th 19:00 Stratford |Authorizo 5.70 1.00 Win 1 4.70 -36.52
Each Way 29th 18:30 Stratford |Calvinist 18.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -41.22
Each Way 29th 18:30 Stratford |Ever So Much 10.50 2.00 Win 2 0.97 -40.22
Each Way 28th 19:45 Amazing Alba 16.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -41.19
Musselburgh
Each Way 28th 14:25 Quanah 15.50 1.00 Win 4 0.95 -40.19
Pontefract
Each Way 28th 19:45 Economic 18.00 1.00 Win 2 1.20 -41.14
Musselburgh  |Crisis
Single 28th 19:15 Lady Ziana 6.80 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -42.34
Musselburgh
Single 28th 14:25 Hurstwood 8.60 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -41.34
Pontefract
E/W Double 28th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -40.34
15:45 Lingfield |Be Prepared 6.00 1
14:55 Lunar Shadow 13.50 9
Pontefract
Single 28th 15:45 Lingfield |Be Prepared 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -39.34
Single 28th 14:55 Lunar Shadow 13.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -44.34
Pontefract
E/W Double 28th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -43.34
19:45 Wade's Magic 10.00 5
Musselburgh
17:45 God Of 10.50 5
Musselburgh  |Dreams
Single 28th 19:45 Wade's Magic 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -42.34
Musselburgh
Single 28th 17:45 God Of 10.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -41.34
Musselburgh  |Dreams
Each Way 27th 15:00 Uttoxeter|Kloud Gate 13.50 1.00 NR 0.00 -40.34
Each Way 27th 13:50 Windsor |Album 51.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -40.34
Each Way 27th 16:40 Uttoxeter|Leapaway 13.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 -39.34
Single 27th 16:40 Uttoxeter|Carolines 15.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -38.34
Charm
E/W Double 27th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -37.34
16:30 Windsor |Serena's 6.20 4
Queen



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4285
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
16:20 Cartmel |Sheriff Garrett 8.20 5
Single 27th 16:30 Windsor |Serena's 6.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -36.34
Queen
Single 27th 16:20 Cartmel |Sheriff Garrett 8.20 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -35.34
E/W Double 27th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -34.34
15:40 Curragh |Epona Plays 9.00 5
15:15 Cartmel |Cawthorne 9.50 5
Single 27th 15:40 Curragh |Epona Plays 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -33.34
Single 27th 15:15 Cartmel |Cawthorne 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -32.34
E/W Double 27th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -31.34
14:40 Cartmel |Justforjames 7.80 6
14:10 Cartmel |Native Fighter 4.80 3
Single 27th 14:40 Cartmel |Justforjames 7.80 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -30.34
Single 27th 14:10 Cartmel |Native Fighter 4.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -29.34
Each Way 26th 15:30 Lucky Deal 75.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -28.34
Newcastle
Each Way 26th 15:30 Mildenberger 18.00 1.00 Win 5 1.20 -27.34
Newcastle
Each Way 26th 15:30 \Watersmeet 60.00 1.00 Loss 18 -1.00 -28.54
Newcastle
Each Way 26th 13:55 Windsor |Vintager 10.00 1.00 Win 1 5.40 -27.54
Each Way 26th 16:30 Chester |Carlos Felix 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -32.94
Each Way 26th 15:20 Chester |Paws For 20.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -31.94
Thought
Each Way 26th 15:20 Chester |Yazaman 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -30.94
Each Way 26th 14:45 Chester |Glamorous 9.20 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -29.94
Anna
Single 26th 14:45 Chester |First Company 7.80 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -28.94
Each Way 26th 16:25 Khatm 19.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -27.94
Newmarket
Each Way 26th 16:25 Wimpole Hall 51.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -26.94
Newmarket
Each Way 26th 13:00 Isemel 25.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -25.94
Newmarket
Each Way 26th 13:00 Victoria Grove 75.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -24.94
Newmarket
Each Way 25th 16:20 Spirited Guest 19.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -23.94
Yarmouth
Each Way 25th 16:10 Cartmel |Pateen 11.50 1.00 Race - 0.00 -22.94
Cancelled
Each Way 25th 14:50 Head Chef 16.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -22.94
Doncaster
Each Way 25th 14:35 Invincible 7.80 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -21.94
Yarmouth Larne
Each Way 25th 14:00 Saulire Star 20.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -20.94
Yarmouth
Each Way 25th 13:40 Mythical 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -19.94
Doncaster Madness
Each Way 24th 19:15 Leicester|Ghazaaly 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -18.94
Each Way 24th 13:00 Adnaan 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -17.94
Nottingham
Each Way 24th 16:20 Magical Mile 6.40 1.00 Win 3 0.04 -16.94
Newcastle
Each Way 24th 20:45 Leicester|Athers 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -16.98
Each Way 24th 20:15 Leicester|Merry Secret 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -15.98
Each Way 24th 16:45 Sir Maxi 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -14.98
Newmarket
Each Way 24th 15:10 Crownthorpe 5.50 1.00 Win 2 0.05 -13.98
Newcastle
Each Way 24th 13:25 Haveyoumisse 28.00 1.00 Win 2 2.20 -14.03
Newcastle dme
Each Way 23rd 16:25 Naas Sablonne 9.00 1.00 Win 3 0.30 -16.23
Each Way 23rd 15:10 Lost In The 28.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -16.53
\Worcester Mist
Each Way 23rd 17:00 Naas Mickey The 12.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -15.53
Steel
Each Way 23rd 16:20 Byron Flyer 8.60 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.53




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Worcester
Single 23rd 16:20 Pagero 5.90 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.53
\Worcester
Single 23rd 14:20 Carlisle |Spitting 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -12.53
Feathers
Single 23rd 14:00 Dogon 5.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -17.53
\Worcester
Each Way 22nd 17:15 Beverley |[Marve 4.70 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -16.53
Each Way 22nd 15:30 Beverley |Zihaam 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -15.53
Each Way 22nd 14:55 Beverley |Archive 9.50 1.00 Win 2 0.35 -14.53
Each Way 22nd 16:50 Ayr Gleniffer 7.60 1.00 Win 1 3.96 -14.88
Each Way 22nd 14:00 Ayr Perfect Glory 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.84
Each Way 22nd 13:15 Beverley |Dark Moon 5.60 1.00 Win 1 2.59 -17.84
Rising
Each Way 21st 19:20 Rockett Man 7.60 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -20.43
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 21st 19:10 lvy Avenue 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19.43
Ballinrobe
Each Way 21st 16:45 Double Court 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.43
Southwell
Each Way 21st 14:05 Timeforteno'clo 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -17.43
Southwell cks
Each Way 21st 13:55 Sly Madam 23.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -16.43
Chepstow
Each Way 21st 13:00 Mariners Moon 23.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -15.43
Southwell
Each Way 20th 14:20 Queen's Heir 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.43
Pontefract
Each Way 20th 14:20 Moon Bay 12.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -13.43
Pontefract
Dutch 20th 1.00 Win 3.27 -11.43
15:25 Eileendover 6.60 6
Pontefract
15:25 Katara 8.50 1
Pontefract
Each Way 20th 15:45 Hexham |Dr Robin 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14.7
Each Way 20th 15:15 Hexham |Demi Sang 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.7
Each Way 20th 15:15 Hexham |Sheriff Garrett 9.60 2.00 Win 1 10.32 -12.7
E/W Double 19th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -23.02
19:35 Haydock |[Makashi 10.00 7
16:00 Down Soaring Sky 11.50 2
Royal
E/W Double 19th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -22.02
18:50 Lingfield |Tamaris 15.00 5
17:05 Diffident Spirit 13.00 6
Newmarket
Each Way 19th 18:50 Lingfield |Tamaris 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -21.02
Each Way 19th 17:05 Diffident Spirit 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -20.02
Newmarket
Each Way 19th 19:35 Haydock |Makashi 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -19.02
Each Way 19th 16:00 Down Soaring Sky 11.50 1.00 Win 2 0.55 -18.02
Royal
Each Way 19th 15:40 Ascot Hukum 9.00 1.00 Win 3 0.30 -18.57
Each Way 19th 14:45 First Lott 11.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.87
Newmarket
Each Way 19th 14:30 Ascot New Science 8.20 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -17.87
Dutch 18th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -16.87
18:10 Ascot Equality 23.00 19
18:10 Ascot Caroline Dale 34.00
18:10 Ascot Bedford Flyer 24.00 10
18:10 Ascot Warrior Brave 8.80 16
Dutch 18th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -14.87
17:35 Ascot Mirann 11.50 4
17:35 Ascot Favorite Moon 17.50 10
Dutch 18th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -13.87
17:00 Ascot Camdeboo 28.00 19




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
17:00 Ascot Teodolina 14.50 11
Dutch 18th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -12.87
16:20 Ascot Novemba 8.50 4
16:20 Ascot Pretty 5.00 5
Gorgeous
Dutch 18th 2.00 Win 5.56 -10.87
15:40 Ascot Campanelle 6.00 1
15:40 Ascot A Case Of You 11.00 11
Dutch 18th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -16.43
14:30 Ascot Eve Lodge 9.50 10
14:30 Ascot Cachet 18.50 5
Each Way 17th 19:30 Shamiyan 11.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -15.43
Leopardstown
Each Way 17th 20:50 Ffos Las [Bold Reason 12.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -14.43
Each Way 17th 16:30 Punting 9.80 1.00 Win 3 0.38 -14.43
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 17th 17:45 Ffos Las |Fact Flow 10.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -14.81
Each Way 16th 18:10 Ascot Caspian Queen 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -13.81
Each Way 16th 17:35 Ascot Silks Pass 42.00 1.00 Loss 24 -1.00 -12.81
Each Way 16th 17:35 Ascot Armor 13.00 1.00 Win 5 0.66 -11.81
Each Way 16th 17:00 Ascot Brunch 12.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -12.47
Each Way 16th 17:00 Ascot What's The 60.00 1.00 Loss 25 -1.00 -10.47
Story
Each Way 16th 17:00 Ascot Lucander 51.00 1.00 Loss 29 -1.00 -9.47
Each Way 16th 15:05 Ascot  |Stowell 13.00 1.00 Win 3 0.70 -8.47
Each Way 16th 15:05 Ascot Arturo 14.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -9.17
Toscanini
Each Way 16th 14:30 Ascot Desert 14.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -8.17
Dreamer
Each Way 16th 14:30 Ascot Artos 14.00 1.00 Win 4 0.80 -7.17
E/W Double 15th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.97
16:20 Ascot Poetic Flare 5.50 1
15:40 Ascot  |Winter Power 8.00 9
Each Way 15th 18:10 Ascot On To Victory 17.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -6.97
Each Way 15th 18:10 Ascot  |Sextant 55.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6.97
Each Way 15th 17:35 Ascot Blue Cup 9.50 1.00 Win 4 0.35 -5.97
Each Way 15th 17:00 Ascot Elysian Flame 20.00 1.00 Win 3 1.79 -6.32
Each Way 15th 16:20 Ascot Battleground 12.00 1.00 Win 3 0.60 -8.11
Each Way 15th 15:40 Ascot Que Amoro 41.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -8.71
Each Way 15th 15:05 Ascot Angel Bleu 34.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -7.71
Each Way 15th 15:05 Ascot Caturra 25.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.71
Each Way 15th 14:30 Ascot Lord Glitters 42.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.71
Each Way 15th 14:30 Ascot Sir Busker 30.00 1.00 Win 3 2.40 -4.71
Each Way 14th 18:20 The First 11.00 1.00 Win 2 0.71 -7.11
Nottingham Hurrah
Each Way 14th 14:45 Lingfield |True Force 21.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -7.82
Each Way 14th 17:20 Carlisle |Zoravan 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -7.82
Each Way 14th 13:25 Carlisle |Lightening 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.82
Gesture
Each Way 13th 16:00 Gowran |Slieve 13.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -5.82
Park Bearnagh
Each Way 13th 16:00 Gowran |Mulzamm 9.80 1.00 Win 5 0.36 -5.82
Park
Each Way 13th 16:00 Gowran |Shona Mea 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.18
Park
Each Way 12th 15:40 York Blind Beggar 12.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5.18
Each Way 12th 15:40 York Aikido 13.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -4.18
Each Way 12th 18:15 Leicester|Mr Millarcky 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3.18
Each Way 12th 14:15 Sandown|Warrior Brave 8.40 1.00 Win 2 0.24 -2.18
Each Way 12th 16:35 Sandown|Kepala 18.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.42
Each Way 12th 15:25 Sandown|Taravara 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -1.42
Each Way 12th 14:50 Sandown|Alexander 30.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -0.42
James
Each Way 12th 14:15 Sandown|Silent Queen 50.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 0.58
Each Way 12th 20:15 Leicester(Bungledupinblu 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.58




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
e
Each Way 12th 18:45 Leicester|lce Canyon 14.00 1.00 Win 2 0.80 2.58
Each Way 12th 18:15 Leicester|Pinnata 9.20 1.00 Win 1 3.85 1.78
Each Way 11th 13:00 Sandown|Open Mind 9.00 1.00 Win 3 0.28 -2.07
Each Way 11th 16:55 Independent 11.50 1.00 Win 2 0.55 -2.35
Fairyhouse Missy
Each Way 11th 13:35 Sandown[Mount 13.00 1.00 Win 3 0.70 -2.9
Snowdon
Each Way 11th 18:25 Jawhary 9.00 1.00 Win 1 4.80 -3.6
Goodwood
Each Way 11th 15:20 Sandown|Mostawaa 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -8.4
Each Way 11th 14:45 Sandown|Swallowdale 41.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -7.4
Each Way 11th 13:45 York Circoloco 24.00 1.00 Win 2 2.38 -6.4
Each Way 10th 13:15 Newbury |American Star 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.78
Each Way 10th 16:40 Newbury |Honours 51.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -7.78
Each Way 10th 17:30 Headland 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.78
'Yarmouth
Each Way 10th 16:30 Cedar's Stars 14.00 1.00 Win 3 0.80 -5.78
Nottingham
Each Way 10th 15:20 My Town 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.58
Nottingham Chicago
Each Way 10th 13:45 Newbury |Spice Store 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.58
Each Way 9th 20:45 Hamilton |Rose Bandit 11.00 1.00 Win 3 0.50 -4.58
Each Way 9th 19:30 Kempton |Flaming Spear 9.80 1.00 Win 3 0.38 -5.08
Single 9th 15:55 Fontwell |Krujers Girl 4.90 1.00 NR - 0.00 -5.46
Each Way 9th 16:05 Incorrigible 21.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -5.46
Yarmouth
Single 9th 15:45 Haydock |Innse Gall 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4.46
Single 9th 15:35 Dubai Emperor 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.46
Yarmouth
Single 9th 14:10 Fontwell |Hold Me Tight 5.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.46
E/W Double 8th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1.46
19:00 Bollin Margaret 5.50 1
\Wetherby
16:05 Lion Ring 7.00 7
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 19:00 Bollin Margaret 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -0.46
\Wetherby
Single 8th 16:05 Lion Ring 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -4.96
Wolverhampto
n
E/W Double 8th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3.96
15:30 Sweet Nothing 11.00 7
\Wolverhampto
n
14:45 Salisbury|Poet's Eye 7.00 4
Single 8th 15:30 Sweet Nothing 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2.96
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 14:45 Salisbury|Poet's Eye 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.96
E/W Double 8th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.96
13:35 Salisbury|Desert 7.40 8
Marathon
13:25 Renwick 5.40 5
Southwell
Single 8th 13:35 Salisbury|Desert 7.40 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 0.04000000000
Marathon 0001
Single 8th 13:25 Renwick 5.40 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.04
Southwell
Single 7th 14:45 Lingfield |Mungo's Quest 6.80 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.04
Each Way 7th 17:45 Dawn Riser 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3.04
Pontefract
E/W Double 7th 1.00 Loss -1.00 4.04
15:30 Leicester|Top Secret 6.80 7
14:45 Lingfield |Mungo's Quest 6.80 2
E/W Double 7th 1.00 Win 1.90 5.04




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
19:15 Obee Jo 9.00 3
Pontefract
18:30 Windsor |A Sure 9.60 1
Welcome
Single 7th 15:30 Leicester|Top Secret 6.80 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 3.14
Single 7th 19:15 Obee Jo 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.14
Pontefract
Single 7th 18:30 Windsor |A Sure 9.60 1.00 Win 1 6.45 5.14
Welcome
Each Way 6th 15:30 Smart 15.00 1.00 Win 3 0.81 -1.31
Goodwood Champion
Each Way 6th 14:10 Listowel |Wood Ranger 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.12
Each Way 5th 13:55 Augmentarium 21.00 1.00 Win 3 1.50 -1.12
Doncaster
Each Way 5th 15:10 Epsom |Marie's 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.62
Downs Diamond
Each Way 5th 16:30 Epsom |Youth Spirit 40.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -1.62
Downs
Each Way 5th 16:30 Epsom |Third Realm 20.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.62
Downs
Each Way 5th 16:30 Epsom |Mohaafeth 11.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 0.38
Downs
Each Way 5th 19:15 Lingfield |Shamardalah 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.38
Each Way 5th 14:15 Chookie 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 1.38
Musselburgh  |Dunedin
Each Way 5th 14:15 'Yoshimi 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2.38
Musselburgh
Each Way 5th 14:00 Epsom |Solent 29.00 1.00 Win 1 17.50 3.38
Downs Gateway
Each Way 4th 16:30 Epsom |Saffron Beach 14.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -14.12
Downs
Each Way 4th 20:53 Wurlitzer 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13.12
Doncaster
Each Way 4th 19:30 Broad Appeal 17.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -12.12
Goodwood
Each Way 4th 19:30 Zuba 7.40 1.00 Win 2 0.14 -11.12
Goodwood
Each Way 4th 19:23 Scottish 13.00 1.00 Win 3 0.66 -11.26
Doncaster Summit
Each Way 4th 19:23 Stunning 9.60 1.00 Win 1 4.90 -11.92
Doncaster Beauty
Each Way 4th 19:10 Bath Tommy Rock 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16.82
Each Way 4th 18:10 Bath Curb Appeal 34.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -15.82
Each Way 4th 14:35 Epsom  |Muraad 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -14.82
Downs
Each Way 3rd 16:20 Ffos Las |Kapsize 10.00 1.00 Win 3 0.40 -13.82
Each Way 3rd 17:00 Streak Jazz 44.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -14.22
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 3rd 14:35 Ffos Las |Lunar Bounty 15.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -13.22
Each Way 3rd 19:30 River Chorus 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -12.22
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 3rd 17:15 Thirsk  |Joeyremy 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.22
Each Way 3rd 15:30 Uttoxeter|Gateway To 8.40 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9.22
Europe
Each Way 3rd 14:45 Hamilton |[Mountain 7.60 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -8.22
Brave
Each Way 3rd 14:10 Hamilton |[Mehraki Star 11.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7.22
Each Way 2nd 19:50 Kempton |Rue De La 23.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -6.22
Gaite
Each Way 2nd 17:10 Kempton |Wild Place 23.00 1.00 Win 3 1.70 -5.22
Each Way 2nd 18:00 Curragh |Ferrybank 14.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.92
Each Way 2nd 14:50 Ayr Lord Admirable 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -5.92
Each Way 2nd 14:05 Penny Pot 13.00 1.00 Win 3 0.70 -4.92
Nottingham Lane
Each Way 2nd 15:55 Ayr Requiems 8.40 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -5.62

Dream




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
E/W Double 2nd 1.00 Win 2.77 -3.62
14:25 Cartmel [Sword Of Fate 10.50 2
13:13 Ayr Claim The 9.00 3
Stars
Single 2nd 14:25 Cartmel |Sword Of Fate 10.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.39
Single 2nd 13:13 Ayr Claim The 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.39
Stars
Each Way 1st 14:00 Leicester|Wild Tiger 21.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -4.39
Each Way 1st 14:00 Leicester|Yaahobby 17.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -4.39
Each Way 1st 19:20 Lingfield |Tadita Twitch 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.39
Each Way 1st 20:00 Alibaba 11.50 1.00 Win 2 0.55 -2.39
Yarmouth
Each Way 1st 16:35 Redcar |Olympus 6.60 1.00 Win 3 0.06 -2.94
Each Way 1st 15:45 Leicester|Desert History 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3
Each Way 1st 15:20 Brighton |Harlequin Rose 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2
Each Way 1st 13:00 Brighton |Thistleton 7.20 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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